Catalog
Motor Drive & Control
Honeywell HD770G Series High Performance Low Voltage Drives
HD770G SERIES HIGH PERFORMANCE
LOW VOLTAGE DRIVES FROM
SILVERSTONE FAMILY
01
Honeywell HD770G Series High Performance Low Voltage Drives

……
8000: 800kW
Development
sequence
V: Standard
Accessory
B: Built-in brake unit
D: Built-in DC reactor
BD: Built-in brake unit
+ DC reactor
Single/Three-phase 220V; 50Hz/60Hz
Heavy Duty (HD) Normal Duty (ND) Drive Model Cooling Method
PHD IHD PND IND
kW A kW A
0.75 4 - - HD770G2S/T0007V01-B Forced air cooling
1.5 7 - - HD770G2S/T0015V01-B Forced air cooling
2.2 10 - - HD770G2S/T0022V01-B Forced air cooling
4 16 - - HD770G2S/T0040V01-B Forced air cooling
5.5 20 - - HD770G2S/T0055V01-B Forced air cooling
7.5 30 - - HD770G2S/T0075V01-B Forced air cooling
11 42 - - HD770G2S/T0110V01-B Forced air cooling
15 55 - - HD770G2S/T0150V01 Forced air cooling
18.5 70 - - HD770G2T0185V01 Forced air cooling
22 80 - - HD770G2T0220V01 Forced air cooling
30 110 - - HD770G2T0300V01 Forced air cooling
37 130 - - HD770G2T0370V01 Forced air cooling
45 160 - - HD770G2T0450V01 Forced air cooling
55 200 - - HD770G2T0550V01 Forced air cooling
* For higher power, please consult the manufacturer.
10
Honeywell HD770G Series High Performance Low Voltage Drives
General Specifications
Three-phase 380V; 50Hz/60Hz
Heavy Duty (HD) Normal Duty (ND) Drive Model Cooling Method
PHD IHD PND IND
kW A kW A
0.75 3 1.5 4 HD770G4T0007V01-B Forced air cooling
1.5 4 2.2 6 HD770G4T0015V01-B Forced air cooling
2.2 6 - HD770G4T0022V01-B Forced air cooling
4 10 5.5 13 HD770G4T0040V01-B Forced air cooling
5.5 13 7.5 17 HD770G4T0055V01-B Forced air cooling
7.5 17 11 25 HD770G4T0075V01-B Forced air cooling
11 25 15 32 HD770G4T0110V01-B Forced air cooling
15 32 18.5 38 HD770G4T0150V01-B Forced air cooling
18.5 38 22 45 HD770G4T0185V01-B Forced air cooling
22 45 30 60 HD770G4T0220V01-B Forced air cooling
30 60 37 75 HD770G4T0300V01 Forced air cooling
37 75 45 90 HD770G4T0370V01 Forced air cooling
45 90 55 110 HD770G4T0450V01 Forced air cooling
55 110 75 150 HD770G4T0550V01 Forced air cooling
75 150 90 180 HD770G4T0750V01 Forced air cooling
90 180 110 210 HD770G4T0900V01 Forced air cooling
110 210 132 250 HD770G4T1100V01 Forced air cooling
132 250 160 310 HD770G4T1320V01-D Forced air cooling
160 310 185 340 HD770G4T1600V01-D Forced air cooling
185 340 200 380 HD770G4T1850V01-D Forced air cooling
200 380 220 415 HD770G4T2000V01-D Forced air cooling
220 415 250 470 HD770G4T2200V01-D Forced air cooling
250 470 280 510 HD770G4T2500V01-D Forced air cooling
280 510 315 600 HD770G4T2800V01-D Forced air cooling
315 600 355 670 HD770G4T3150V01-D Forced air cooling
355 670 400 750 HD770G4T3550V01-D Forced air cooling
400 750 450 800 HD770G4T4000V01-D Forced air cooling
450 800 500 860 HD770G4T4500V01-D Forced air cooling
500 860 560 990 HD770G4T5000V01-D Forced air cooling
560 990 630 1100 HD770G4T5600V01-D Forced air cooling
630 1100 710 1260 HD770G4T6300V01-D Forced air cooling
710 1260 800 1500 HD770G4T7100V01-D Forced air cooling
800 1500 900 1620 HD770G4T8000V01-D Forced air cooling
* For higher power, please consult the manufacturer.
11
Honeywell HD770G Series High Performance Low Voltage Drives
General Specifications
Three-phase 660V; 50Hz/60Hz
Heavy Duty (HD) Normal Duty (ND) Drive Model Cooling Method
PHD IHD PND IND
kW A kW A
22 28 30 35 HD770G6T0220V01 Forced air cooling
30 35 37 45 HD770G6T0300V01 Forced air cooling
37 45 45 52 HD770G6T0370V01 Forced air cooling
45 52 55 63 HD770G6T0450V01 Forced air cooling
55 63 75 86 HD770G6T0550V01 Forced air cooling
75 86 90 98 HD770G6T0750V01 Forced air cooling
90 98 110 121 HD770G6T0900V01 Forced air cooling
110 121 132 150 HD770G6T1100V01 Forced air cooling
132 150 160 175 HD770G6T1320V01-D Forced air cooling
160 175 185 198 HD770G6T1600V01-D Forced air cooling
185 198 200 218 HD770G6T1850V01-D Forced air cooling
200 218 220 235 HD770G6T2000V01-D Forced air cooling
220 235 250 270 HD770G6T2200V01-D Forced air cooling
250 270 280 330 HD770G6T2500V01-D Forced air cooling
280 330 315 345 HD770G6T2800V01-D Forced air cooling
315 345 355 380 HD770G6T3150V01-D Forced air cooling
355 380 400 430 HD770G6T3550V01-D Forced air cooling
400 430 450 466 HD770G6T4000V01-D Forced air cooling
450 466 500 540 HD770G6T4500V01-D Forced air cooling
500 540 560 600 HD770G6T5000V01-D Forced air cooling
560 600 630 680 HD770G6T5600V01-D Forced air cooling
630 680 710 750 HD770G6T6300V01-D Forced air cooling
710 750 800 860 HD770G6T7100V01-D Forced air cooling
800 860 900 932 HD770G6T8000V01-D Forced air cooling
* For higher power, please consult the manufacturer.
Note: PHD means motor power under heavy duty and IHD means allowed continuous current at 40 ºC under heavy duty.
            PND means motor power under normal duty and IND means allowed continuous current at 40 ºC under normal duty.
12

16
28.3
35.6
19
Honeywell HD770G Series High Performance Low Voltage Drives
Accessories
Drive Model
Power Input filter AC reactor DC reactor Braking unit
HD/ND
ACR DCR BU
Built-in External External Built-in External
Three-phase 380V; 50/60Hz
HD770G4T0007V01-B 0.75/1.5 ● △ ●
HD770G4T0015V01-B 1.5/2.2 ● △ ●
HD770G4T0022V01-B 2.2 ● △ ●
HD770G4T0040V01-B 4.0/5.5 ● △ ●
HD770G4T0055V01-B 5.5/7.5 ● △ ●
HD770G4T0075V01-B 7.5/11 ● △ ●
HD770G4T0110V01-B 11/15 ● △ ●
HD770G4T0150V01-B 15/18.5 ● △ ●

further reduce higher harmonics and improve input power factor.
● DC Reactor: It is used between the DC rectifier and inverter process to improve the power factor of the drive and suppress higher harmonics.
● Output filter: It can reduce the external conduction and radiation interference from the drive.
● Output AC reactor: When the cable between the drive and motor exceeds 100m, please install an AC output reactor which can suppress high frequency
oscillation to avoid motor insulation damage, excessive leakage current and frequent protection from the drive.
● Thermal protection relay: Although the drive has its own motor overload protection function, when one drive drives two or more motors or drives a multipole
motor, please install a thermal protection relay between the drive and each motor to prevent the motor from overheating.
20
Honeywell HD770G Series High Performance Low Voltage Drives
Optional Expansions
LED Single-line panel HD770-DP02 External panel for option
LED Dual-line panel HD770-DP03 External panel for option
LCD panel HD770-DP04 External panel for option
Panel pocket HD770-DPX Optional Accessory
PG card HD770-PG01-5V 5V (Differential/Open collector)
HD770-PG01-12V 12V (Differential/Open collector)
HD770-PG07 Rotary transformer board
Bus board HD770-EX-CAN CAN board
HD770-EX-PN Profinet board
HD770-EX-PD Profibus board